SIMON

we create fire safety

Feuerwehrbedientaster Orange in Englisch

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Matchcode
Artikelname
Artikelnummer
Schutzart
Gewicht
Gehause
Gehauseart
Farbe
Gehauselange
Gehausebreite
Gehausehohe
Schutzklasse

https://www.simon-protec.de/produkte/ausloesungen/rauchabzug/feuerwehrbedientaster/feuerwehrbedientaster-

orange-en

RAUCHABZUG

Technische Daten

@

FBT-ORANGE-EN

Feuerwehrbedientaster Orange in Englisch

A3 2181

IP40
0.42 kg

Stahlblech (pulverbeschichtet) /

Stahlblech

RAL 2011 (orange)

125 mm
125 mm
40 mm
1"
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